—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Code Enforcement Manager
Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Technician
Community Enhancement Officer

Code Enforcement Technician

Other Positions Held City

Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley

Department

Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Total Wages

$106,478

$78,723

$78,581

$78,414

$76,694

$51,348

$36,251

$24,347

$5,386



