	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Code Enforcement Manager		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$106,478
2.	Code Enforcement Officer		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$78,723
3.	Code Enforcement Officer		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$78,581
4.	Code Enforcement Officer		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$78,414
5.	Code Enforcement Officer		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$76,694
6.	Code Enforcement Officer		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$51,348
7.	Code Enforcement Technician		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$36,251
8.	Community Enhancement Officer		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$24,347
9.	Code Enforcement Technician		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$5,386